
   ​  NEW 9/11/19  ​                                        01:29PM 
                   Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency 

                      List of Transit Bus Stops 2019 - 2020 

  

               AMARGOSA CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTE INFORMATION 

  

       Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time. 

            Remember the LOAD SPOT that applies to you. 

  

            GRADES 6-8 COMMENCE AT 08:15 AND RELEASES AT 3:02 

                  TUESDAY FLEX DAY RELEASE TIME IS 1:02 

  

       For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley 

            Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621. 

  

  

  ​ Morning Route 1   

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       ​ 7:36  Staffordshire Dr & Park Somerset St 

  

     7:38  18th St. W & Ave. K-9(S/E Corner) 

  

     7:44  12th St. W & Ave. J-15 / J-14 

  

     7:46  12th St. W & Ave. J-10 / J-9 

  

     7:47  12th St. W & Ave. J-6 / J-5 

  

     7:49  Kingtree Ave & Ave. J-2 

  

     7:55  Arrive Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



    ​Morning Route 2   

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     ​7:35  12th St. W & Ovington / Oldfield 

  

   7:37  12th St. W & Milling / Lumber St 

  

   7:39  Lowtree & Lancaster Blvd 

  

   7:40  Norberry St & Leatherwood / Lostwood Ave 

  

   7:43  Kingtree & Kettering ST  (S/E Corner) 

  

   7:45  13th St. W & Ivyton / Ivesbrook St 

  

   7:55  Arrive Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     ​Morning Route 3  

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    ​7:39  Milling & Fern / Gadsden 

  

  7:41  NewGrove & Fig/Elm 

  

  7:42  Newgrove & Cedar/Beech 

  

  7:44  Oldfield & Beech / Cedar 

  

  7:45  Oldfield & Elm / Fig 

  

  7:55  Arrive Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     ​Morning Route 4  

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     ​7:35  Ave. K-4 & 18th / 17th St. W 

  

   7:36  Ave. K-2 & Sunset Ridge Apartments 

 

7:39  Ave. K - 8 & 21st St. West​ ​New 
  

   7:40  22nd St. W & Ave. K-9 / K-10 

  

   7:42  21st St. W & Ave. K-12 / K-13 

  

   7:43  Sunny Ln & Ave. K-14 

  

   7:45  Ave. K-12 & 23rd St. W / Amoy St 

  

   7:46  25th St. W & Ave. K-12  (W/Side Only) 

  

   7:49  30th St.W & Park West Village Apt 

West Oak Apt (E/Side Only) 

  

   7:50  Ave. K-8 & 28th St. W  

(S/W Corner)(S/Side Only) 

  

   7:55  Arrive Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 



 

 ​Morning Route 5  

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     ​7:42  Elm Ave & Gilley Way / Jackman St 

(stops by the entrance / exit gate) 

  

   7:43  Jackman & Date / Cedar 

  

   7:45  Kettering St. & Date / Elm 

 

7:55  Arrive Amargosa Creek Middle school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     08/12/2019                                                      01:29PM 

                   Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency 

                      List of Transit Bus Stops 2019 - 2020 

  

               AMARGOSA CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTE INFORMATION 

  

       Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time. 

            Remember the route number that applies to you. 

  

            GRADES 6-8 COMMENCE AT 08:15 AND RELEASES AT 3:02 

                  TUESDAY FLEX DAY RELEASE TIME IS 1:02 

  

       For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley 

            Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621. 

  

  

    ​ AFTER SCHOOL LOAD SPOT #1 

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     ​3:02 Arrive ACMS Load Spot # 1 

  

   3:12  Depart Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

   3:25  Elm & Gilley Way / Jackman St 

  

   3:26  Jackman & Date / Cedar 

  

   3:29  Kettering St & Date / Elm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



    ​AFTER SCHOOL LOAD SPOT #2 

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

        ​3:02  Arrive ACMS Load Spot # 2 
  

        3:12  Depart Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

        3:24  Staffordshire Dr & Park Somerset St 

  

        3:26  18th St. W & Ave. K-9(S/E Corner) 

  

        3:32  12th St. W & Ave. J-15 / J-14 

  

        3:34  12th St. W & Ave. J-10 /J-9 

  

        3:36  12th St. W & Ave. J-6 / J-5 

  

        3:38  Kingtree & Ave. J-2 

  

        3:42  Oldfield St & Fig / Elm 

  

        3:43  Oldfield & Cedar / Beech 

  

        3:45  Newgrove & Beech / Cedar 

  

        3:46  Newgrove & Elm / Fig 

  

        3:48  Milling St & Fern / Gadsden 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   ​ AFTER SCHOOL LOAD SPOT #3 

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       ​  ​3:02  Arrive ACMS Load Spot # 3 
  

      3:12  Depart Amargosa Creek Middle School 

  

      3:20  Ave. K-4 & 18th / 17th St. W 

  

      3:21  Ave. K-2 & Sunset Ridge Apartments 

  

      3:25  22nd St. W & Ave. K-9 / K-10 

  

      3:27  21st St. W & Ave. K-12 /K-13 

  

      3:28  Sunny Ln & Ave. K-14 

  

      3:30  Ave. K-12 & 23rd / Amoy St 

  

      3:31  25th St. W & Ave. K-12(W/Side Only) 

  

   3:35 30th St. W & Park West Village Apt/  

  West Oaks Apt (E/Side Only) 

  

      3:37  Ave. K-8 & 28th St. W 

(S/W Corner)(S/Side Only) 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

AFTER SCHOOL LOAD SPOT #4 

     ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       ​  ​3:02  Arrive ACMS Load Spot # 4 
  

      3:12  Depart Amargosa Creek Middle School 

 

   ​3:22  12th St. W & Ovington / Oldfield St 
  

      3:23  12th St. W & Milling / Lumber St 

  

      3:25  Lowtree & Lancaster Blvd 

  

      3:26  Norberry & Leatherwood / Lostwood 

  

      3:29  Kingtree & Kettering St(S/E Corner) 

  

      3:31  13th St. W & Ivyton / Ivesbrook St 

  

      3:36  Newgrove & Fig / Elm 

  

      3:38  Newgrove & Cedar / Beech 

  

  

  

 

 


